MULTI-TASKING?

SHOPPING ON AMAZON?
SUPPORTING ELKS CAMP BARRETT?
FEELING GOOD ABOUT HELPING KIDS?

If you shop at Amazon, next time go to
Amazon smiles using the link below and 0.5%
of your purchase price will be donated to our
major State Project, Elks Camp Barrett, which
will help offset operational expenses!

http://smile.amazon.com

Remember to list MD, DE, DC Elks Association Elks Camp Barrett as your charity!

What is the Amazon Smile Foundation?

The Amazon Smile Foundation is a 501(c)(3) private foundation created by Amazon to administer the Amazon Smile program. All donation amounts generated by the Amazon Smile program are remitted to the Amazon Smile Foundation. In turn, the Amazon Smile Foundation donates those amounts to the charitable organizations selected by our customers. Amazon pays all expenses of the Amazon Smile Foundation; they are not deducted from the donation amounts generated by purchases on Amazon Smile.

Please share with your friends and family....anyone can donate, you do not have to be a member of the MD, DE & DC Elks Association.